
Participants
name email role affiliation city

01 Shiny Abraham sabraham@mytu.tuskegee.edu Tuskegee University Tuskegee, AL
02 Amy Banic abanic@cs.uwyo.edu professor University of Wyoming Laramie, WY
03 Stephanie Barr sbarr@ucar.edu observer NCAR Boulder, CO
04 Shanadeen Begay scbegay@bu.edu grad stu Boston University Boston, MA

05
Gopal (Gopalakrishnan)
Easwaran

geaswaran@stmarytx.edu professor St. Mary's University San Antonio, TX

06 Lei Huang lhuang@PVAMU.EDU professor Prairie View A&M University Prairie View, TX
07 Djaffer Ibaroudene dibaroudene@stmarytx.edu professor St. Mary's University San Antonio, TX
08 Rupesh Maharjan rmaharjan@mail.stmarytx.edu student St. Mary's University San Antonio, TX
09 Mark Trebian mtrebian@navajotech.edu professor Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
10 Ken Perry kperry@morehouse.edu professor Morehouse College Atlanta, GA
11 Apan Qasem aq10@txstate.edu professor Texas State University San Marcos, TX
12 Yonggao Yang yoyang@pvamu.edu professor Prairie View A&M University Prairie View, TX
13 Mark Trebian mtrebian@navajotech.edu professor Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
14 Eric student Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
15 Alfred student Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
16 Justin B student Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
17 Johnny student Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
18 Justin M student Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
19 Tiffney student Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
20 Shalii student Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
21 Donna student Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
22 Lacey student Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
23 Conrad student Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
24 Shannon student Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
25 Dustin student Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
26 Aaron student Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
27 Ellias student Crownpoint High School Crownpoint, NM
28 Ethan student Crownpoint High School Crownpoint, NM
29
30

CSinParallel team
31 Joel Adams adams@calvin.edu professor Calvin College Grand Rapids, MI
32 Dick Brown rab@stolaf.edu professor St. Olaf College Northfield, MN
33 Susan Burger sburger@davidheil.com observer David Heil and Associates Portland, OR
34 Jordan Lee jlee10@macalester.edu student Macalester College St. Paul, MN
35 Stephen Lee leesn@stolaf.edu student St. Olaf College Northfield, MN
36 Lauren Marallo lmarallo@davidheil.com observer David Heil and Associates Portland, OR
37 Ivana Marincic imarinci@macalester.edu student Macalester College St. Paul, MN



38
Tom Murphy wolfmurphy@gmail.com,

tmurphy@contracosta.edu
professor Contra Costa College San Pablo,

California
39 Libby Shoop shoop@macalester.edu professor Macalester College St. Paul, MN
40 Yu Zhao yzhao1@macalester.edu student Macalester College St. Paul, MN

Hosts
41 Jason Arviso jarviso@navajotech.edu host Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM
42 Heather Kinlacheeny hkinlacheeny@navajotech.edu host Navajo Technical College Crownpoint, NM


